MDA Past Presidents
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1970
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1966

James W. Hollingsworth - Newton
Paula Stewart - Jackson

T. Delton Moore - Woodbville
Harold Koldney - Jackson

J. Kevin Holman - Tupelo

W. Mark Donald - Louisville

R. Clarke Stewart - Jackson
Walter D. Diaz - Maben

Joseph S. Young - Jackson

A. Roddy Scarbrough - Richton
Eleanor A. Gill - Olive Branch
Robin H. Campassi - Columbus
Michael B. Ellis - Port Gibson
Llewellyn Powel |- Long Beach
Melvyn J. Stromeyer - Hattiesburg
Kenneth C. Crawley - Columbia
Robert W. Rives - Jackson

C. Spencer Lee - Corinth

J. Stevens Cotten, Jr .- Biloxi
Donald L. Seago - Jackson
Charles G. Wood - Pass Christian
Jerry Q. Gilder - Hattiesburg
Dan H. Singley, Jr. - Meridian
Bryant Boswell - Jackson

Noel K. Toler, Jr. - Jackson

Ray Graves - Greenville

Dean Williams - Pascagoula

E. Gil Spivey, Jr. - Canton

Mark W. Blackburn - Jackson
James R. Dumas, Jr. - Prentiss
Lloyd Rose - Starkville

Robert Ragan - Cleveland

Don Hal - Laurel

Wayne Sturdivant - Columbia
James E. Long - Starkville
Heber Simmons, Jr. - Jackson
Martin H. Baker - Hattiesburg
Arthur Richter, Jr. - Greenwood
Kirby Walker, Jr.- Jackson
Robert A. Lefeve - Gulfport
David Miller - Hattiesburg
Rudolph Posey - Philadelphia
Russell Burns - Brookhaven
Sam G. Sanders - Jackson

Peter B. Perkins - Hazlehurst

D. Harry Halliwell, Jr. - Hattiesburg
Marshall M. Fortenberry - Jackson
Fayette C. Williams, Jr. - Tupelo
Robert A. May - Jackson

Felix K. West - Clarksdale

John M. Faust - Hattiesburg
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1917
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Claude V. Petty - Magnolia

M. Monroe Stewart - Jackson
Charles H. Nash, Ill - Tupelo
Ed. R. Busby - Hattiesburg
Bernard A. Cohen - Jackson
Walton Shannon - Jackson
Carl W. Norwood, Jr. - Corinth
D.C. Easley, Jr. - McComb
John S. Pittman, Sr. - Greenwood
N. Harlan Wallace - Canton

H. M. Campbell — Tupelo
Claude S. Williams, Jr. - Hattiesburg
John C. Boswell - Jackson
Fulton C. Sneed - Osyka

G.A. McCarty - Jackson

Lel J. Smith - Biloxi

O. L. Colee - Magnolia

Estes M. Blackburn - Jackson
Charles B. Alford - Columbia
Harris A. Bell - Vicksburg
Harris A. Bell - Vicksburg

T. Ford Leggett - Laurel
George P. Evans - Jackson
James C. Luper - Okolona
Fayette C. Williams, Sr. - Corinth
James A. Evans - Bay St. Louis
James F. Kilpatrick - Clarksdale
A.H. Henderson - Greenville
M.L. Jones - Meridian

Charles A. Ray, Sr. - Meridian
A.S. Hopkins - Gulfport

Timon J. Burnham - Magee
John H. Brown - Newton

D.N. Garner - West Point

C.A. Moore - Lexington
Barney B. Kennedy - Jackson
C.K. Bailey - Grenada

Alfred A. Allen - Amory
Robert S. Neyland - Jackson
G.F. Haynes - Laurel

W.F. Beavers - Meridian

W.F. Beavers - Meridian

Gus A. Rush, Sr. - Meridian
J.E. Hargis - Oxford

James N. Moffatt - Shelby
Charles B. Baker - Amory

M. B. Varnado - Osyka

W. Dennis - Jackson

Thomas B. Wright - Hattiesburg
Enoch A. May - Jackson
Pearly M. Fulger - McComb



1915
1914
1913
1912
1911
1910
1909
1908
1907
1906
1905
1904
1903
1902
1901
1900
1899
1898
1897

L. Bradley Price - Corinth
Isaac F. Scott - Summit
Henry D. Chipps - Corinth
Rush P. Abbott - West Point
George S. Handy - Natchez
J. Frank Brunson - Meridian
William R. Wright - Jackson
L.A. Smith - Port Gibson
L.B. MclLaurin - Natchez
Albert B. Kelly - Yazoo City
L.G. Nesbit - Aberdeen

J. B. Askew, Jr. - Vicksburg
W.O. Talbert - Biloxi

G. Clement - Meridian

S.F. Carr - Clarksdale

W. Martin - Yazoo City

J. P. Broadstreet - Grenada
Patrick H. Wright - Oxford
Frank H. Smith - Greenwood

1896
1895
1894
1893
1892
1891
1890
1889
1888
1887
1886
1885
1884
1883
1882
1881
1878
1877
1876

Thomas C. West - Natchez

W. E. Walker - Bay St. Louis

J. B. Askew, Sr. - Vicksburg

A. A. Dillehay - Meridian

D. B. McHenry - Grenada

R. K. Luckie - Holly Springs
J.D. Miles - Vicksburg

W. Marshall - Oxford

George B. Clement - Meridian
Morgan Adams - Sardis
William W. Westmoreland - Columbus
E.E. Spinks - Meridian

George W. Rembert - Natchez
Wesley T. Martin - Yazoo City
J.D. Miles - Vicksburg

R. J. Miller - Jackson

T.0. Payne - Vicksburg

Albert H. Hilzim - Jackson

J. D. Miles - Vicksburg



